

**PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE**

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Registration No. 115 dated August 03, 2001
CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408

COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	Fire		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health #	
	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M
	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25
Commission & Remuneration	5,991	29,294	2,233	9,294	54	131	2,287	9,426	48,613	156,710	34,736	55,411	83,349	212,121	24,781	81,192	2,119	10,864	1,175	5,516	28,075	97,572
Rewards	-	(2,366)	-	(265)	-	(27)	-	(292)	0	(919)	-	(24)	0	(943)	-	(435)	-	(134)	-	-	-	(569)
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,994	21,310	232	5,298	11,216	26,607	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	5,991	26,928	2,233	9,029	54	105	2,287	9,134	59,608	177,101	34,958	60,684	94,566	237,785	24,781	80,757	2,119	10,730	1,175	5,516	28,075	97,003
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	516	1,912	63	184	6	22	69	206	-	-	-	-	-	1,557	2,802	-	6	-	-	-	1,557	2,808
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	17,491	51,565	240	1,373	(15)	239	225	1,612	915	2,380	301	767	1,216	3,147	999	31,737	1,187	7,662	54	301	2,240	39,700
Net Commission	(10,984)	(22,725)	2,056	7,840	75	(112)	2,131	7,728	58,693	174,721	34,657	59,917	93,349	234,638	25,339	51,822	932	3,074	1,121	5,215	27,392	60,111

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	1,267	4,487	941	3,110	-	1	941	3,111	6,299	17,825	1,069	2,624	7,368	20,449	3,613	10,952	99	322	199	814	3,911	12,088
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	819	2,834	17	48	-	-	17	48	3,362	9,761	540	1,114	3,902	10,875	10,424	37,980	922	4,482	207	1,743	11,553	44,205
Corporate Agents-Others	74	165	12	34	-	-	12	34	(73)	747	696	793	623	1,540	1,848	4,566	292	422	466	2,117	2,606	7,105
Insurance Brokers	3,820	19,421	1,259	5,826	55	104	1,314	5,930	41,503	118,347	19,870	34,880	61,373	153,227	8,765	26,883	805	5,502	277	720	9,847	33,105
Direct Business - Online ^e	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,415	12,731	8,800	13,876	11,215	26,607	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	13	-	-	-	-	-	4
Insurance Marketing Firm	11	20	4	11	-	-	4	11	196	285	19	22	215	307	105	263	1	2	2	3	108	268
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(4)	19	13	13	9	32	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	1
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5,910	17,386	3,951	7,362	9,861	24,748	21	99	-	-	24	119	45	218
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	5,991	26,928	2,233	9,029	55	105	2,288	9,134	59,608	177,101	34,958	60,684	94,566	237,785	24,781	80,757	2,119	10,730	1,175	5,516	28,075	97,003
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India *	5,991	26,927	2,226	8,959	55	105	2,282	9,064	59,608	177,101	34,958	60,684	94,566	237,785	24,781	80,754	2,119	10,730	1,082	5,355	27,982	96,839
Outside India	-	1	7	70	-	-	7	70	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	-	-	93	161	93	164

Particulars	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop / Weather Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M	For Q3	Upto 9M
	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25	2024-25
Commission & Remuneration	792	2,387	537	1,674	3,179	10,247	159	473	3	22	267	840	8,200	20,088	124,561	345,424	132,840	384,143
Rewards	-	(120)	-	(70)	-	(821)	-	(31)	-	(3)	-	(133)	(1)	(1,082)	(1)	(3,771)	(1)	(6,429)
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,216	26,607	11,216	26,607
Gross Commission	792	2,267	537	1,604	3,179	9,426	159	442	3	18	267	708	8,199	19,006	135,776	368,260	144,056	404,322
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	49	58	200	12	32	-	-	-	-	121	665	1,748	3,754	2,333	5,872
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	236	651	58	198	4,991	12,780	114	321	597	5,253	386	1,031	2,594	12,775	12,432	75,856	30,148	129,033
Net Commission	556	1,616	479	1,455	(1,754)	(3,154)	57	153	(594)	(5,235)	(119)	(323)	5,726	6,896	125,092	296,158	116,241	281,161

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	409	1,276	74	252	1,092	3,194	6	19	-	-	-	3	658	2,050	13,518	39,331	15,726	46,929
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	59	160	14	31	20	59	1	1	-	2	-	-	5,021	7,847	20,570	63,180	21,406	66,062
Corporate Agents-Others	1	3	23	82	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	382	936	3,636	9,667	3,722	9,866
Insurance Brokers	322	825	426	1,238	2,061	6,165	151	422	3	16	267	705	2,136	8,163	76,586	203,866	81,720	229,217
Direct Business - Online ^e	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,215	26,607	11,215	26,607
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	4	15	4	16
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	3	-	1	5	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	6	331	592	346	623
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	33	10	33
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	9,907	24,969	9,907	24,969
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	791	2,267	537	1,604	3,179	9,426	158	442	3	18	267	708	8,201	19,007	135,777	368,260	144,056	404,322
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																		
In India *	791	2,267	537	1,604	3,179	9,426	158	442	3	18	267	708	8,201	19,007	135,684	368,096	143,956	404,087
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	93	164	100	235

Includes Health, Personal Accident & Travel

* Includes Business written in IO (IFSC Insurance Office)

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Fire		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health #	
	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24
Commission & Remuneration	5,402	20,545	1,878	6,747	25	106	1,903	6,853	44,951	117,618	21,111	41,559	66,062	159,177	22,757	64,465	5,145	11,930	1,441	4,866	29,343	81,261
Rewards	(1)	2,917	-	416	-	-	-	413	8,933	8,996	612	611	9,545	9,807	0	1,051	-	65	-	-	0	1,116
Distribution fees	934	934	180	180	3	3	183	183	411	5,892	(547)	6,955	(136)	12,847	692	692	26	26	11	11	729	729
Gross Commission	6,335	24,396	2,058	7,343	28	112	2,086	7,455	54,295	132,506	21,176	49,125	75,471	181,631	23,449	66,208	5,171	12,021	1,452	4,877	30,072	83,106
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	486	1,998	85	213	-	19	85	232	-	-	-	-	-	-	819	2,313	-	-	-	-	819	2,313
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	11,056	40,869	(168)	757	152	349	(16)	1,106	3,962	5,150	1,156	1,563	5,118	6,713	12,318	35,443	2,407	5,427	74	377	14,799	41,247
Net Commission	(4,235)	(14,475)	2,311	6,799	(124)	2,187	6,581	50,333	127,356	20,020	47,562	70,353	174,918	11,950	33,078	2,764	6,594	1,378	4,500	16,092	44,172	

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	1,163	3,691	769	2,454	1	2	770	2,456	2,247	11,150	4,109	5,600	6,356	16,750	3,287	8,801	73	234	160	478	3,520	9,513
Corporate Agents-Banks/II/HFC	803	2,127	17	47	-	-	17	47	1,752	7,290	1,012	1,262	2,764	8,552	12,240	34,824	3,638	9,518	245	1,680	16,123	46,022
Corporate Agents-Others	56	90	-	1	-	-	-	-	1,167	1,404	114	116	1,281	1,520	1,569	3,984	44	100	451	2,013	2,064	6,097
Insurance Brokers	4,310	18,484	1,272	4,841	27	110	1,299	4,951	36,341	86,146	11,485	27,832	47,826	113,978	6,241	18,294	1,416	2,169	537	640	8,194	21,103
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8,963	14,444	588	8,090	9,551	22,534	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	3	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	49	86	13	14	62	100	56	106	-	-	1	1	57	107
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	54	24	42	34	96	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,766	11,932	3,831	6,169	7,597	18,101	56	198	-	-	58	65	114	263
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	6,335	24,396	2,058	7,343	28	112	2,086	7,455	54,295	132,506	21,176	49,125	75,471	181,631	23,449	66,208	5,171	12,021	1,452	4,877	30,072	83,106
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																						
In India *	6,335	24,396	2,058	7,343	28	112	2,086	7,455	54,295	132,506	21,176	49,125	75,471	181,631	23,449	66,208	5,171	12,021	1,452	4,877	30,072	83,106
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(₹ lakhs)

Particulars	Workmen's Compensation / Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop / Weather Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24	For Q3 2023-24	Upto 9M 2023-24
Commission & Remuneration	627	1,721	312	1,094	2,281	6,289	54	172	3	12	190	463	3,326	13,231	102,198	263,420	109,503	290,818
Rewards	-	44	1	-	-	610	-	2	-	-	-	46	-	722	9,546	12,219	9,545	15,555
Distribution fees	31	31	19	19	359	359	2	2	-	-	-	259	259	1,263	14,246	2,380	15,363	
Gross Commission	658	1,796	332	1,185	2,640	7,258	56	176	3	12	190	509	3,585	14,212	113,007	289,885	121,428	321,736
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	6	53	231	31	63	-	-	-	-	66	520	969	3,133	1,540	5,363
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	282	568	125	235	3,343	9,129	135	330	589	4,203	297	747	2,675	8,048	27,363	71,210	38,403	113,185
Net Commission	376	1,238	207	956	(650)	(1,640)	(48)	(91)	(586)	(4,191)	(107)	(238)	976	6,684	86,613	221,808	84,565	213,914

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	337	1,005	62	202	892	2,426	-	7	-	-	-	-	618	1,734	11,785	31,637	13,718	37,784
Corporate Agents-Banks/II/HFC	63	150	5	18	23	59	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,298	6,757	20,266	61,558	21,086	63,732
Corporate Agents-Others	1	2	17	63	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	122	262	3,486	7,945	3,542	8,036
Insurance Brokers	267	639	248	902	1,724	4,771	56	169	3	12	190	509	1,545	5,390	60,053	147,473	65,662	170,908
Direct Business - Online*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9,551	22,534	9,551	22,534
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	68	120	276	123	280
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	34	97	34	97	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	7,713	18,366	7,713	18,366
Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	658	1,796	332	1,185	2,640	7,258	56	176	3	12	190	509	3,586	14,213	113,008	289,886	121,429	321,737
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																		
In India *	658	1,796	332	1,185	2,640	7,258	56	176	3	12	190	509	3,586	14,213	113,008	289,886	121,429	321,737
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Includes Health, Personal Accident & Travel

* Includes Business written in IIO (IFSC Insurance Office)